
NJCU () -vs- John Jay College (1-7-2)
9/27/2004 at Riverbank State Park ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 0:00 (YELLOW), #3 Mendez, Ellery (JJC)   0:00 (YELLOW), #21 Lozada, Anthony (JJC)   0:00 (YELLOW), #3 Chris
Palumbo (NJCU)   0:00 (YELLOW), #8 Johan Gonzalez (NJCU)   0:00 (YELLOW), #10 Adrian Ruiz (NJCU)   

Date: 9/27/2004
Attendance: 0
Stadium:
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
NJCU 1 0 1
John Jay College 0 0 0

NJCU 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

1 Baba Guisse 0 0 0 0 0
3 Chris Palumbo 1 0 0 0 0
5 Cameron Hartsfield 1 1 0 0 0
7 Osmar Chanquin 1 1 0 0 0
8 Johan Gonzalez 4 1 0 0 0
9 Omar Ali 0 0 0 1 0
10 Adrian Ruiz 3 2 1 0 0
11 Jose DeBernard 6 1 0 0 0
13 Ronnie Sanchez 0 0 0 0 0
14 Chris Rosenthal 4 3 0 0 0
22 Courtney McGregor 1 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
16 Julio Garcia 6 2 0 0 0
18 John Jensen 4 1 0 0 0
20 Allan Flores 3 2 0 0 0
21 Tony Flores 0 0 0 0 0
23 Carlos Graca 2 1 0 0 0
24 Milton Suah 0 0 0 0 0
26 Robinson Chaverra 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 37 15 1 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Baba Guisse 90:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

John Jay College 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

3 Mendez, Ellery 0 0 0 0 0
4 Muckalli, Vinny 0 0 0 0 0
5 Takeucki, Hirofumi 0 0 0 0 0
7 Balon, Slawomir 3 0 0 0 0
8 Mullings, Stefan 4 1 0 0 0
10 Torres, John 1 0 0 0 0
13 Mejia, Gustavo 0 0 0 0 0
15 Podbielski, Michal 0 0 0 0 0
17 Vasquez, Luis 0 0 0 0 0
19 Amoako, Fidelis 6 3 0 0 0
22 McGurk, Gary 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
12 Aslanov, Sarvar 0 0 0 0 0
21 Lozada, Anthony 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 14 4 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
15 Podbielski, Michal 90:00 1 14

Totals 1 14

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
NJCU 17 20 37
John Jay College 7 7 14

Saves By Period
NJCU 3 1 4
John Jay College 7 7 14

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
NJCU 2 0 2
John Jay College 1 0 1

Fouls By Period
NJCU 1 5 6
John Jay College 1 2 3

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
31:45 NJCU Adrian Ruiz Omar Ali



Time Play By Play


